(RTD–Platinum 0.00385 alpha ( / /°C). Resistor accuracies at 0 °C below & [3-1,17,18]
"R" REDUCED TIP
(SYMBOL #4)
1 1/4" (STD)
(CUSTOM LENGTH
IS OPTIONAL)
OD (#4)OD X 2
L (#8)

Length
See Detail A & B
How To Order Your Adjustable Angle Bemometer:
1 1/16" ø
7/8-20 UNEF
1/2" NPSM
MINI PLUG W/
SCREW TERMINALS
ALUMINUM CORD
CONNECTOR
304SS THREADED COUPLING
(2" LONG)
JM
S
-S
E
Thermocouple Connection
Subminiature T/C Plug
(Shown with cover off)
RTD Terminal Block Connection (3 Pos.)
Customer-
supplied hook-up
wire attaches here
JMS PART NUMBER: ANA     30    060    0    01    K    -  PWK (Optional)
(See page 4-3 for details.)
Available from ETA Process Instrumentation, 978 532 1330, www.etapii.com
     12" TO 36"
RETRACTABLE
       CORD
LOCKING CLASP FOR CONNECTOR
L (#4)
Available from ETA Process Instrumentation, 978 532 1330, www.etapii.com
style T 3/4"
3/4"1"1/2"
FLAT WIRES
     12" TO 36"
RETRACTABLE
       CORD
1"
ENLARGED
 END VIEW
1/4"
6"
2 3/4"
1/2"
.625"
1/4"
9 3/4"
SEE END VIEW
     12" TO 36"
RETRACTABLE
       CORD
195 F MAX TEMPERATURE
           FOR HANDLE
Available from ETA Process Instrumentation, 978 532 1330, www.etapii.com
Note:
Available from ETA Process Instrumentation, 978 532 1330, www.etapii.com
3X3X
NEW!NEW!
Note:
Available from ETA Process Instrumentation, 978 532 1330, www.etapii.com
MI Cable Design and Construction
DESIGNDESIGN
• CenterPoint MI cables are 0.070” thick, double-wall